
Lady Tiger Slowpitch 2023

Mar. 23 Thurs Oktaha Tourn Away TBA V

Mar. 27 Mon Tahlequah Home 5:00 V/JV

Mar. 28 Tues @Sallisaw/Eufaula Away 4:30 V

Mar. 30 Thur Haskell Tourn Away TBA V

Apri 3-4 Mon-Tues Stilwell Tourn Away TBA V

April 10 Mon Broken Arrow Away 4:00 V/JV

April 11 Tues Bixby Away 4:30 V/JV

April 13 Thurs Eufaula/Pryor Home 4:00 V

April 14 Fri @Roland/Muldrow Away 4:00 V

April 17 Mon Stilwell Home 5:00 V/JV

April 18 Tues Tahlequah Away 5:00 V/JV

April 20 Thurs Districts TBA

April 24 Mon Panama Away TBA V/JV

April 25 Tues Pryor Away TBA V/JV

April 28 Thurs Regionals TBA

May 4-6 Thur-Sat State TBA


